
Saint Benedict 0-3 -vs- UW-Eau Claire 3-1
11/13/2004 at Eau Claire, Wis.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/13/2004
Start: 7:05 pm
Time: 2:12
Attendance: 151
Location: Eau Claire, Wis.

Goals By Period Total
Saint Benedict 0

0 1

1
UW-Eau
Claire

3 1
1 5

CSB: Jackie Hoeft (1)
UWEC: Tara Hayner (1); Theresa Guindon (1); Devon Nichols (1);
Claire Parda (1); Amanda Schultz (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By CSB UWEC
1st 08:02 UWEC Devon Nichols Martina Korinek, Laura Suppes 0 1
1st 12:08 UWEC Claire Parda Karen Hebert 0 2
1st 16:13 UWEC Tara Hayner Allison Campbell, Devon Nichols 0 3
2nd 03:18 UWEC Theresa Guindon Karen Hebert 0 4
3rd 03:27 UWEC Amanda Schultz Crystal Wasem 0 5
3rd 15:33 CSB Jackie Hoeft Carliene Quist 1 5

Saint Benedict Power Plays UW-Eau Claire Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UWEC Devon Nichols 02:00 CHECKING 10:35 PP
1st UWEC Allison Timberg 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 13:47 PP
1st CSB Erin Baldwin 02:00 CHECKING 14:52 PP
1st UWEC Allison Timberg 02:00 TRIPPING 18:12 PP
2nd UWEC Crystal Wasem 02:00 L 00:29 PP
2nd UWEC Katie Vannelli 02:00 ELBOWING 04:11 PP
2nd CSB Susan Engel 02:00 ROUGHING 14:06
2nd UWEC Laura Brackey 02:00 ROUGHING 14:06
2nd CSB Sarah Wilson 02:00 HOOKING 18:50
2nd UWEC Devon Nichols 02:00 CHECKING 18:50
3rd CSB Carliene Quist 02:00 HIGH STICKING 01:49 PP
3rd UWEC Sophie Saltzman 02:00 ROUGHING 03:28 PP
3rd UWEC Laura Suppes 02:00 INTERFERENCE 06:34 PP
3rd UWEC Karen Hebert 02:00 HITTING FROM BEHIND 09:31 PP
3rd CSB Jackie Hoeft 02:00 TRIPPING 12:05 PP
3rd CSB Aimee Haag 02:00 HOOKING 12:33 PP
3rd UWEC Tara Hayner 02:00 ROUGHING 15:48 PP
3rd UWEC Allison Campbell 02:00 CHECKING 19:15 PP
3rd UWEC Katie Vannelli 02:00 HOOKING 19:57 PP



Individual
Saint Benedict 1

UW-Eau Claire 5

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
G 1 Patty Devoy 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 9 Erin Baldwin 0 0 4 -1 16-36 1-2 0
C 10 Aimee Haag 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0

RW 14 Susan Engel 0 0 1 -1 0-1 1-2 0
D 25 Sarah Wilson 0 0 3 -1 0-1 1-2 0
D 27 Sarah Horlitz 0 0 0 0 - - 0

2 Lisa Bush 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
3 Kendra Mooney 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Katrina Clifford 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
5 Amanda Trusty 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Stephanie Gassert 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
7 Kristi Fairchild 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
11 Emily Jensen 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Jackie Hoeft 1 0 1 0 9-11 1-2 0
15 Amy Glaeser 0 0 1 -1 18-30 - 0
16 Sarah Miller 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
20 Carliene Quist 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
21 Rachel Bulman 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 1 1 13 -10 43-79 6-12 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
G 1 Jill Arendt 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 3 Karen Hebert 0 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
C 7 Sophie Saltzman 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

RW 10 Allison Timberg 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
D 16 Theresa Guindon 1 0 0 0 - - 0
D 21 Claire Parda 1 0 0 0 - - 0

4 Laura Suppes 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
5 Martina Korinek 0 1 0 0 - - 0
8 Tara Hayner 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
11 Katie Vannelli 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
12 Kelly Ivey 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Crystal Wasem 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
17 Christa Hubert 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Devon Nichols 1 1 0 0 - 2-4 0
19 Sarah Saunders 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Amber Stevenson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Amanda Schultz 1 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Allison Campbell 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
27 Laura Brackey 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
29 Heather Prochaska 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 5 7 0 0 0-0 13-26 0

Saint Benedict Goalkeeping UW-Eau Claire Goalkeeping

Saint Benedict Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Patty Devoy L 60:00 5 0 54

Totals 5 0 54

UW-Eau Claire Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Jill Arendt W 48:13 0 0 12
29 Heather Prochaska 11:47 1 0 3

Totals 1 0 15

Saint Benedict Faceoffs UW-Eau Claire Faceoffs



# Player W L
15 Amy Glaeser 18 12
9 Erin Baldwin 16 20
13 Jackie Hoeft 9 2
14 Susan Engel 0 1
25 Sarah Wilson 0 1

Totals 43 36

No data to report.


